

List on A/L Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work: Const of Road from Padma

to Heta PWD Road Laxmipal

House to Fauchitod under

mainly (W.B)

Agency: - Amarnath Jha, Ward No - 13

Benipur, Nagar Panchayat Gagan-

Kishampur, Nawada, Darbhanga

Bihar - 847201

Agreement No - 56 MB/2020-21

Agreement value $\frac{221,86,180.00}{100} = 8,47,372.00$

Date of Commence - 15.09.2020

Date of Completion - 14.09.2021

Rate: - 3-24% below

Date of Measurement - 24.04.2021

Road work

① Part of existing working B.M & pillar

— d. d. — all complete job

22 Nos

22 Nos

② Clearing & grubbing of Road (and

— d. d. — all complete job

$2 \times 15 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.75 = 1575.00$

$2 \times 12 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.70 = 1224.00$

$2 \times 14 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.80 = 1512.00$

Continuation

Go 4311.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.f	18.60 m ³
8 x 25 m x 3.75 x 0.100					75.00 m ³
7 x 25 m x 3.75 x 0.100					65.63 m ³
10 x 25 m x 3.75 x 0.100					93.75 m ³
8 x 25 m x 3.75 x 0.100					75.00 m ³
1 x 5 m x 3.75 x 0.100					1.88 m ³
8300 m					329.86 m ³
<u>Chancellor</u>					
14.9.21					
26					
SE					
10.9.21					
03					

Abstract of Cost

Brd on A/C Bill

1/20 Pro & Fixing working B.M & pillars

→ d.o. - d.o. - all complete job

P-08, 22 Nos @ 2400.00 each = 52,800.00

2/21 Clearing & grubbing of Road Land

→ d.o. - d.o. - all complete job

P-08, 0.98385 Hec @ 50,000.00/Hec = 49,193.00

3/22 Excavation for Road way (Box cutting)

→ d.o. - d.o. - all complete job

P-09, 193.96 m³ @ 74.00/m³ = 14,353.00

C.O. @ 1,16,346.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
				B.P.R	1,16,396.00
4/ Constant Embankment with all Levy - d. d. all complete job					
A/24 Levy - 1000 m					
P-09	352.36 m ³	@	175.00 / m ³	R	61,663.00
B/25 Levy up to 100 m					
P-09	1409.46 m ³	@	140.00 / m ³	R	1,97,324.00
5/76 Constant Sub-grade & shoulder					
- d. d. all complete job					
P-09	429.88 m ³	@	175.00 / m ³	R	75,229.00
6/82 Constant USB grade with slope/s					
- d. d. all complete job					
P-09	209.29 m ³	@	3100.00 / m ³	R	6,48,799.00
7/83 Paving & spreading WBM Gr. 3					
- d. d. all complete job					
P-09	143.71 m ³				
P-12	54.18 m ³				
	197.89 m ³	Limit	184.06 m ³		
		@	4000.00 / m ³	R	7,36,240.00
8/84 Constant un-reinforced pcc m30					
- d. d. all complete job					
P-09 & 10	288.00 m ³				
P-12 & 13	329.86 m ³				
	617.86 m ³	@	7500.00 / m ³	R	46,33,950.00
Continuation					R 64,69,551.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R 64,	69,551 = 00
9/93 Not having layout map G.S. & G.H. 2400					
beginning - d-d: all complete for					
P-10, 04 Nos @ R 10,000 = 00 each R					40,000 = 00
				R 65,	09,551 = 00
10/ Add G.S.T @ 12%				(+) 7,	81,146 = 00
11/ Add Labour, Cont @ 10% (+)					65,096 = 00
12/ Add of S. Fee @ 10% on Cost of Material (+)					50,000 = 00
				R 74,	05,793 = 00
Less previous payments (-) R				43,	43,210 = 00
				R 30,	62,583 = 00

Checked by
14.9.21

or

for
204-24
R